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SCHEDULE 6 - AREAS WHERE NATIVE TITLE HAS BEEN SURRENDERED PURSUANT TO

THE ILUA

Parcel ID Hundred

D28313A75 WALLAROO
D71266A52 WALLAROO
D71266A53 WALLAROO
H211100S3038 WALLAROO

Title
Reference
CR5748/137
CR5977/380
CR5977/381
CR5579/751

Native Title Status

NT Extinguished pursuant to ILUA
NT Extinguished pursuant to ILUA
NT Extinguished pursuant to ILUA
NT Extinguished pursuant to ILUA

Native Title Status -
Portion Remainder





